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Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.301 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.955 EUR (1
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.426 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.800 EUR (2024/04/02

5.711 EUR (2024/05/30

9.800 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.711 EUR (2024/05/30)

All listings for BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Exchange [F]
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Toronto Stock
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE
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2024/06/
28

2024/06/
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2024/06/
28

2019/06/
28

2024/06/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:02 6.512 EUR 0.00 1

22:00 9.54 CAD 5.53 2,242

16:46 6.39 EUR 0.00 9

17:35 24.11 CHF 0.00 1

22:00 6.97 USD 22.67 14,545
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08:04 6.359 EUR 0.00
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Company profile
Company Logo

BAUSCH-Health

Contact Details
BAUSCH HEALTH COS. INC.

2150 St. Elzéar Boulevard West - H7L 4A8
Laval

Telefon: +1-514-744-6792
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Bausch Health Cos., Inc. engages in the development, manufacture and market of a range

of branded, generic and branded generic pharmaceuticals, medical devices and over-the-

counter products. It operates through the following segments: Salix, International, Solta

Medical, Diversified Products, and Bausch + Lomb. The Salix segment consists of sales in

the U.S. of Gl products. Sales of the Xifaxan product line. The International segment
comprises of sales, except for sales of Bausch + Lomb products and Solta aesthetic medical
devices, outside the U.S and Puerto Rico of branded pharmaceutical products, branded
generic pharmaceutical and OTC products. The Solta Medical segment refers to global
sales of Solta Medical aesthetic medical devices. The Diversified Products segment covers
sales in the U.S. of pharmaceutical products in the areas of neurology and certain other
therapeutic classes, generic products, ortho dermatologic, and dentistry products. The

Bausch + Lomb segment are global sales of Bausch + Lomb vision care, surgical and

ophthalmic pharmaceuticals products. The company was founded on March 29, 1994, and

is headquartered in Laval, Canada.
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